REVOLUTION ROURD 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
02122017
Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Team
General Classification
Rank Number Name Team Points
1 Inspired INS 174
2 Team Pedalsure PED 165
3 JLT Condor JLT 156
4 Team HMT HMT 155
5 Team 100% Me OPM 109
6 World All Stars WAS 89
7 Maloja Pushbikers MAL 82
8 Team Wiggins WGN 73
9 Star Track Cycling STC 68
10 Revolution Allstars REV 61
11 Scotland SCO 48
12 Ireland IRL 27
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REVOLUTION ROURD 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
02122017
Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Team
General Classification
Rank Number Name Team Points
1 Team WNT WNT 179
2 Team Rowe and King TRK 174
3 Boels Dolmans BOE 137
4 Storey Racing STO 119
5 Team Pedalsure PED 108
6 Team Breeze TBR 105
7 NCC Group-Kuota-Tor NGK 104
8 Matrix Fitness MTX 100
9 Inspired INS 77
10 Jadan-Weldtite JAD 50
11 Cycle Team OnForm CTO 38
12 Boompods EDCO Continental BEC 24
Communique: CL-RD-2.106 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:46:13 Page: 1/
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REVOLUTION ROUD 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
02122017
Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Individual
General Classification
Rank Number Name Team Points
1 James CODD JLT 238
2 Owain ROBERTS JLT 222
3 Lewis ASKEY WAS 219
4 Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN MAL 211
5 Alfie GEORGE SCO 203
6 Sam WATSON PED 197
7 Dylan WESTLEY WGN 187
8 Leo HAYTER MAL 179
9 James BUNTING WGN 178
10 Alex HAINES WAS 167
11 Josh GREENWOOD IRL 163
12 Max RUSHBY IRL 144
13 Finley NEWMARK REV 131
14 Matti DOBBINS SCO 130
15 Zach BRIDGES HMT 121
16 Charlie KELLY INS 111
17 Billy TAYLOR STC 111
18 Oliver REES PED 108
19 Billy LAZENBY STC 99
20 Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY INS 98
21 Thomas GLOAG REV 73
22 Louis BILYARD OPM 63
23 Jack CRUDEN HMT 39
24 Jamie PENNY REV 34
25 Joe BURNS OPM 33
26 Aaron KING OPM 23
27 Taggart Arthur OPM
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REVOLUTION Rounb 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
02122017
Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Team
General Classification
Rank Number INET Y Team Poaints
1 JLT Condor JLT 460
2 Maloja Pushbikers MAL 390
3 World All Stars WAS 386
4 Team Wiggins WGN 365
5 Scotland SCO 333
6 Ireland IRL 307
7 Team Pedalsure PED 305
8 Revolution Allstars REV 238
9 Star Track Cycling STC 210
10 Inspired INS 209
11 Team HMT HMT 160
12 Team 100% Me OPM 119
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REVOLUTION ROUD 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
02122017
Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Individual
General Classification
Rank Number Name Team Points
1 Ella BARNWELL INS 268
2 Sophie LEWIS MTX 220
3 Elena SMITH INS 204
4 Elynor BACKSTEDT BOE 201
5 Dani PARKER STO 197
6 Zoe BACKSTEDT BOE 191
7 Zoe TA-PEREZ PED 177
8 Emma FINUCANE TBR 174
9 Kate WOOTON CTO 171
10 Lucy NAYLOR BEC 159
11 Josie GRIFFIN CTO 158
12 Emily KNIGHT PED 147
13 Imogen CHASTELL MTX 145
14 Ella LAZENBY NGK 136
15 Zoe BROOKES NGK 130
16 Olivia BENT JAD 116
17 Anna ARMSTRONG BEC 116
18 Abby STEWART WNT 109
19 Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI TRK 105
20 Amy MONKHOUSE JAD 104
21 Anna SHACKLEY WNT 96
22 Amy COLE TBR 95
23 Ellie SHAW STO 84
24 Aleshia MELLOR TRK 52
25 Georgia YOUNG TRK 38
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REVOLUTION Rounb 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
02122017
Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Team
General Classification
Rank Number INET Y Team Poaints
1 Inspired INS 472
2 Boels Dolmans BOE 392
3 Matrix Fitness MTX 365
4 Cycle Team OnForm CTO 329
5 Team Pedalsure PED 324
6 Storey Racing STO 281
7 Boompods EDCO Continental BEC 275
8 Team Breeze TBR 269
9 NCC Group-Kuota-Tor NGK 266
10 Jadan-Weldtite JAD 220
11 Team WNT WNT 205
12 Team Rowe and King TRK 195
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2

GLASGOW
02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprint - Final Classification

Result

Rank Number

el
PBowo~v~ouprwnek

Communique: CL-RD-2.94
Ref:5CEB736C-14F7-4A90-8674-E048B736DES9

151
154
155
150
160
158
161
152
157
153
156

Name

Matthew ROTHERHAM

Alex JOLIFFE

Lewis STEWART
Jamie ALEXANDER

Carlo CESAR
Caleb HILL

Alistair FIELDING
Joe CHRISTIANSEN

Jean SPIES

Dominic SUOZZI
Hamish TURNBULL

Team

MAL
GBR
GBR
SCO
NED
GBJ
GBJ
STC
RSA
STC
GBR

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:06:28

www.cyclingrevolution.com

Distance (m) 200

UCI Code

10007894972
10010813763
10015483709
10009316428
10011334836
10023927658
10014936364
10010593895
10007351671
10009728373
10015483305
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

HAMPIONS LEAGUE
¢ ONSLEAGU 02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - 200m Time Trial

Startlist
02 December 2017
Heat BIB Name Team
2 158 Caleb HILL GBJ
3 161 Alistair FIELDING GBJ
4 155 Lewis STEWART GBR
5 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL
6 156 Hamish TURNBULL GBR
7 154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR
8 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
9 153 Dominic SUOZZI STC
10 152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC
11 160 Carlo CESAR NED
12 157 Jean SPIES RSA

Communique: CL-RD-2.1 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 10:35:19 Page: 1/.
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - 200m Time Trial

02 December 2017

Result

Rank Number

1 151
2 154
3 156
4 160
5 150
6 155
7 152
8 161
9 153
10 157
11 158

Communique: CL-RD-2.14
Ref:356B241D-9295-4A5A-8FBD-82DCAB355C65

Name

Matthew ROTHERHAM

100m 04.980 (2)
Alex JOLIFFE

100m 05.086 (3)
Hamish TURNBULL

100m 05.102 (4)
Carlo CESAR

100m 05.181 (7)
Jamie ALEXANDER

100m 05.130 (5)
Lewis STEWART

100m 05.200 (8)
Joe CHRISTIANSEN

100m 05.164 (6)
Alistair FIELDING

100m 05.204 (9)
Dominic SUOZZI

100m 05.259 (10)
Jean SPIES

100m 05.380 (0)
Caleb HILL

100m 05.455 (12)

Team

MAL
100m-200m

GBR
100m-200m

GBR
100m-200m
NED
100m-200m

SCO
100m-200m

GBR
100m-200m
STC
100m-200m
GBJ
100m-200m
STC
100m-200m
RSA
100m-200m
GBJ
100m-200m

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 13:14:55
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Distance (m) 200

05.099 (2)
05.252 (4)
05.266 (5)
05.233 (3)
05.351 (7)
05.311 (6)
05.360 (9)
05.354 (8)
05.416 (10)
05.556 (11)

05.641 (12)

00:10.079

00:10.338

00:10.368

00:10.414

00:10.481

00:10.511

00:10.524

00:10.558

00:10.675

00:10.936

00:11.096

71.435 km.h

69.645 km.h

69.444 km.h

69.137 km.h

68.695 km.h

68.499 km.h

68.415 km.h

68.194 km.h

67.447 km.h

65.837 km.h

64.888 km.h
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Points Race

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.2

Ref: C4F8E52D-0FD2-4F77-9B99-1F8596C271EB

BIB

61
62
66
67
72
77
81
82
86
87
91
92
96
97
101
102
106
107
111
112
116
117

Name

Neah EVANS

Emily NELSON
Emily KAY

Rebecca RAYBOULD
Amalie DIDERIKSEN
Corrine HALL
Danielle ROWE
Kirsten WILD

Jenny HOLL

Rhona CALLANDER
Jessica ROBERTS
Abigail DENTUS
Megan CHARD
Amber JOSEPH
Ellie RUSSELL

Amy ROBERTS
Amy HILL

Gabriella HOMER
Ellen MCDERMOTT
Sarah WALKER
Anna DOCHERTY
Emily TILLETT

Team

STO
STO
WNT
WNT
BOE
MTX
TRK
TRK
TBR
TBR
INS
INS
PED
PED
NGK
NGK
CTO
CTO
BEC
BEC
JAD
JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 10:37:51
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Points Race

Result

Elapsed Time 25:43.224

Name

Distance (m) 20000

Points

Championship

Points

Rank Number
1 61
2 82
3 62
4 81
5 101
6 66
7 72
8 102
9 86
10 77
11 91
12 67
13 116
14 92
15 106
16 97
17 87
18 96
19 117
20 111
21 107
DNF 112

Communique: CL-RD-2.18
Ref:44D216AA-8245-4F58-809F-2189C60223C1

Neah EVANS
Kirsten WILD

Emily NELSON
Danielle ROWE
Ellie RUSSELL
Emily KAY

Amalie DIDERIKSEN
Amy ROBERTS
Jenny HOLL

Corrine HALL
Jessica ROBERTS
Rebecca RAYBOULD
Anna DOCHERTY
Abigail DENTUS
Amy HILL

Amber JOSEPH
Rhona CALLANDER
Megan CHARD
Emily TILLETT
Ellen MCDERMOTT
Gabriella HOMER
Sarah WALKER

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 13:53:05
www.cyclingrevolution.com

STO
TRK
STO
TRK
NGK
WNT
BOE
NGK
TBR
MTX
INS
WNT
JAD
INS
CTO
PED
TBR
PED
JAD
BEC
CTO
BEC

25
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w
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

GLASGOW
HAMPIONS LEAGUE
¢ ONSLEAGU 02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Round 1

Startlist
02 December 2017

Heat BIB Name Team
1 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL
161 Alistair FIELDING GBJ

2 152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC
154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR

158 Caleb HILL GBJ

3 155 Lewis STEWART GBR
156 Hamish TURNBULL GBR

157 Jean SPIES RSA

4 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
153 Dominic SUOZZI STC

160 Carlo CESAR NED

Communique: CL-RD-2.15 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 13:16:58 Page: 1/.
Ref:95670517-BDE3-4702-877F-96B479A6FIF6 www.cyclingrevolution.com



REVOLUTION ROUND 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

GLASGOW
02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Round 1

Result
02 December 2017
Distance (m) 200
Heat Rank Number Name Team Time

1 1 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL 10.503
2 161 Alistair FIELDING GBJ 68.551 km.h

2 1 154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR 10.818
2 152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC 66.555 km.h
3 158 Caleb HILL GBJ

3 1 155 Lewis STEWART GBR 11.026
2 156 Hamish TURNBULL GBR 65.300 km.h
3 157 Jean SPIES RSA

4 1 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO 11.114
2 153 Dominic SUOZZI STC 64.783 km.h
3 160 Carlo CESAR NED

Communique: CL-RD-2.20 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 13:58:31 Page: 1/.
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Madison

Startlist
02 December 2017
BIB Name Team
1 1 STOREY RACING STO
2 TEAM WNT WNT
3 BOELS DOLMANS BOE
4 MATRIX FITNESS MTX
5 TEAM ROWE AND KING TRK
6 TEAM BREEZE TBR
7 INSPIRED INS
8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
9 NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK
10 CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO
11 BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC
12 JADAN-WELDTITE JAD
Black Red

STO Dani PARKER Ellie SHAW

WNT  Abby STEWART Anna SHACKLEY
BOE Zoe BACKSTEDT Elynor BACKSTEDT

MTX  Imogen CHASTELL Kate WOOTON
TRK  Aleshia MELLOR Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI
TBR Amy COLE Emma FINUCANE
INS Ella BARNWELL Elena SMITH

PED Zoe TA-PEREZ Emily KNIGHT
NGK Ella LAZENBY Zoe BROOKES
CTO Sophie LEWIS Josie GRIFFIN
BEC Anna ARMSTRONG Lucy NAYLOR

Communique: CL-RD-2.5
Ref:5009C61A-2834-4105-B83A-3B4FBE953443

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 11:59:40
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Madison
Result

Elapsed Time 18:45.188

Distance (m) 15000

Points

Championship

Points

Rank Number Name
1 3 BOELS DOLMANS BOE
2 7 INSPIRED INS
3 10 CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO
4 4 MATRIX FITNESS MTX
5 11 BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC
6 8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
7 12 JADAN-WELDTITE JAD
8 5 TEAM ROWE AND KING TRK
9 2 TEAM WNT WNT
10 9 NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK
11 6 TEAM BREEZE TBR
12 1 STOREY RACING STO

Communique: CL-RD-2.33
Ref: 14E7BAD4-CAOD-4926-9262-A59104B88B8B

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 15:42:54
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Elite Men - Points Race
Startlist

Revolution Champions League

Communique: CL-RD-2.6
Ref:1417A4D2-D157-41CB-B356-268D9E7ED5SDB

BIB

11
12
16
17
21
22
26
27
31
32
36
37
41
42
46
47
51
52
57

Name

Edward CLANCY
Thomas MOSES
Moritz AUGENSTEIN
Hannes BAUMGARTEN
Fraser MARTIN
Angus CLAXTON

Jb MURPHY

Xeno YOUNG

Joe NALLY

Matthew BOSTOCK
Jake STEWART
Fred WRIGHT

Yoeri HAVIK

Wim STROETINGA
Jim BROWN

William ROBERTS
Matthew GIBSON
Germain BURTON
Ben SWIFT

Otto VERGAERDE
Christopher LAWLESS

Team

JLT
JLT
MAL
MAL
SCO
SCO
IRL
IRL
OPM
OPM
INS
INS
PED
PED
REV
REV
HMT
HMT
WAS
WAS
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:00:01
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Points Race
Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 28:39.203

Distance (m) 25000

Points

Championship

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF
DNF

Communique: CL-RD-2.26
Ref:1B054A3F-F5AD-4BD5-B72C-2353B5FC8433

46
51
37
31
47
36

32
52
11
27
16

17
26
21
22
41
42
57
12

Name
Matthew GIBSON HMT
Ben SWIFT WAS
Wim STROETINGA PED
Jake STEWART INS
Germain BURTON HMT
Yoeri HAVIK PED
Edward CLANCY JLT
Fred WRIGHT INS
Otto VERGAERDE WAS
Moritz AUGENSTEIN MAL
Matthew BOSTOCK OPM
Fraser MARTIN SCO
Thomas MOSES JLT
Angus CLAXTON SCO
Joe NALLY OPM
Jb MURPHY IRL
Xeno YOUNG IRL
Jim BROWN REV
William ROBERTS REV
Christopher LAWLESS STC
Hannes BAUMGARTEN MAL

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 14:43:51
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Madison

Startlist
02 December 2017
BIB Name Team
1 1 JLT CONDOR JLT
2 TEAM WIGGINS WGN
3 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS MAL
4 SCOTLAND SCO
5 IRELAND IRL
6 TEAM 100% ME OPM
7 INSPIRED INS
8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
9 REVOLUTION ALLST REV
10 TEAM HMT HMT
11 WORLD ALL STARS WAS
12 STAR TRACK CYCLING STC
Black Red
JLT Owain ROBERTS James CODD
WGN James BUNTING Dylan WESTLEY
MAL  Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN:0 HAYTER
SCO Alfie GEORGE Matti DOBBINS
IRL Max RUSHBY Josh GREENWOOD
OPM  Arthur TAGGART Joe BURNS
INS Charlie KELLY Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY
PED Oliver REES Sam WATSON
REV  Jamie PENNY Finley NEWMARK
HMT  Jack CRUDEN Zach BRIDGES
WAS  Alex HAINES Lewis ASKEY

Communique: CL-RD-2.7
Ref:4C148002-F2B9-495E-9FA9-7ABDCOAC9650

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:00:26
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Madison

Communique: CL-RD-2.29
Ref:5BF75019-8F24-4087-8888-82253E7F966E

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 15:05:04
www.cyclingrevolution.com

Result
02 December 2017
Elapsed Time 17:00.626 Distance (m) 15000
. Championshi

Rank Number Name Points Pé’ims P

1 11 WORLD ALL STARS WAS 21 30

2 8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED 18 25

3 1 JLT CONDOR JLT 7 23

4 3 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS MAL 7 22

5 5 IRELAND IRL 6 21

6 4 SCOTLAND SCO 4 20

7 2 TEAM WIGGINS WGN -11 19

8 7 INSPIRED INS -19 18

9 12 STAR TRACK CYCLING STC -40 17

10 9 REVOLUTION ALLSTARS REV -59 16
DNF 10 TEAM HMT HMT
DNF 6 TEAM 100% ME OPM
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Madison Time Trial

Startlist
02 December 2017
Heat BIB Name Team
1 11 BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC
2 12 JADAN-WELDTITE JAD
3 10 CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO
4 7 INSPIRED INS
5 9 NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK
6 1 STOREY RACING STO
Black Red
BEC Ellen MCDERMOTT Sarah WALKER
JAD Anna DOCHERTY Emily TILLETT
CTO AmyHILL Gabriella HOMER
INS Jessica ROBERTS Abigail DENTUS
NGK Ellie RUSSELL Amy ROBERTS
STO Neah EVANS Emily NELSON

Communique: CL-RD-2.8
Ref: D87E6848-3024-4B82-B04F-4175F 1EB9E6B

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:00:38
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Madison Time Trial

Result
02 December 2017
Distance (m) 1000
Rank Number Name Team

1 1 STOREY RACING STO 01:02.407
14.529 30.162 46.469

2 9 NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK 01:03.336
14.750 30.053 46.655

3 7 INSPIRED INS 01:04.262
15.267 31.485 48.056

4 11 BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC 01:05.703
15.337 32.157 49.303

5 12 JADAN-WELDTITE JAD 01.06.358
15.591 32.835 50.090

6 10 CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO 01:06.711
15.851 32.926 50.129

Communique: CL-RD-2.32
Ref:4ES00ED4-D851-4FE3-A4CC-EATF4CD67075

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 15:20:17
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2

GLASGOW
02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League

Future Stars - Girls - Elimination Race

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.10

Ref:22676FBA-408F-4EE1-96A3-986849669D62

BIB

63
64
68
69
73
74
78
79
83
84
88
89
93
94
98
99
103
104
108
109
113
114
118
119

Name

Dani PARKER

Ellie SHAW

Abby STEWART
Anna SHACKLEY
Zoe BACKSTEDT
Elynor BACKSTEDT
Imogen CHASTELL
Sophie LEWIS
Georgia YOUNG

Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI

Amy COLE

Emma FINUCANE
Ella BARNWELL
Elena SMITH

Zoe TA-PEREZ
Emily KNIGHT

Ella LAZENBY

Zoe BROOKES
Kate WOOTON
Josie GRIFFIN
Anna ARMSTRONG
Lucy NAYLOR

Amy MONKHOUSE
Olivia BENT

Team

STO
STO
WNT
WNT
BOE
BOE
MTX
MTX
TRK
TRK
TBR
TBR
INS
INS
PED
PED
NGK
NGK
CTO
CTO
BEC
BEC
JAD
JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:01:29

www.cyclingrevolution.com
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REVOLUTION

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

ROUND 2

GLASGOW
02.12.2017

02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League

Future Stars - Girls - Elimination Race

Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 08:03.863

Name

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.23
Ref:03948FF 1-BD06-430C-9D75-84E655E86AAF

73
93
74
63
79
98
108
94
104
114
103
119
64
89
99
84
118
68
88
78
113
83
109
69

Zoe BACKSTEDT
Ella BARNWELL
Elynor BACKSTEDT
Dani PARKER
Sophie LEWIS

Zoe TA-PEREZ
Kate WOOTON
Elena SMITH

Zoe BROOKES
Lucy NAYLOR

Ella LAZENBY
Olivia BENT

Ellie SHAW

Emma FINUCANE
Emily KNIGHT

Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI
Amy MONKHOUSE
Abby STEWART
Amy COLE

Imogen CHASTELL
Anna ARMSTRONG
Georgia YOUNG
Josie GRIFFIN
Anna SHACKLEY

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 14:09:14
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BOE
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BOE
STO
MTX
PED
CTO
INS
NGK
BEC
NGK
JAD
STO
TBR
PED
TRK
JAD
WNT
TBR
MTX
BEC
TRK
CTO
WNT
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REVOLUTION ROUND 2

HAMPIONS LEAGUE
¢ ONSLEAGU 02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Keirin Round 1

Startlist
02 December 2017

Heat BIB Name Team
1 153 Dominic SUOZZI STC
154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR

156 Hamish TURNBULL GBR

160 Carlo CESAR NED

161 Alistair FIELDING GBJ

2 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL

152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC

155 Lewis STEWART GBR

157 Jean SPIES RSA

158 Caleb HILL GBJ

Communique: CL-RD-2.13 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:59:58 Page: 1/.
Ref:E7072878-9E16-4654-8968-99158F17DDF4 www.cyclingrevolution.com



REVOLUTION

ROUND 2
GLASGOW

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

02.12.2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Keirin Round 1

02 December 2017

Result

Rank

OO~ WNPE

abhwnNPRE

Communique: CL-RD-2.112

Number

154
160
161
156
153

151
155
152
150
157
158

Ref:17EBD4A3-AA4E-45B1-BC79-F824AA50210C

Name

Alex JOLIFFE

Carlo CESAR
Alistair FIELDING
Hamish TURNBULL
Dominic SUOZZI

Matthew ROTHERHAM
Lewis STEWART

Joe CHRISTIANSEN
Jamie ALEXANDER
Jean SPIES

Caleb HILL

Distance (m) 200

Team Time

GBR
NED
GBJ
GBR
STC

10.940
65.813 km.h

MAL
GBR
STC
SCO
RSA
GBJ

10.773
66.833 km.h

Report Generated: 03-12-2017 17:33:10

www.cyclingrevolution.com

Page: 1/.



Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Madison Time Trial

Startlist
02 December 2017
Heat BIB Name Team
1 6 TEAM BREEZE TBR
2 4 MATRIX FITNESS MTX
3 5 TEAM ROWE AND KING TRK
4 8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
5 3 BOELS DOLMANS BOE
6 2 TEAM WNT WNT
Black Red

TBR  Jenny HOLL Rhona CALLANDER

MTX  Elinor BARKER Corrine HALL

TRK Danielle ROWE Kirsten WILD

PED Megan CHARD Amber JOSEPH

BOE Elizabeth DEIGNAN Amalie DIDERIKSEN

WNT  Emily KAY Rebecca RAYBOULD

Communique: CL-RD-2.9 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:01:00 Page: 1/.
Ref:9D5B25F6-6C3A-4BE0-BEOB-1E2B64A456F9 www.cyclingrevolution.com



02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Madison Time Trial
Result

Rank Number

Distance (m) 1000

Championship

Points

10

11

Communique: CL-RD-2.36
Ref:50FE17B4-C21F-4E83-8D12-393CE57029D3

11

12

10

Name
TEAM ROWE AND KING TRK
14.472 30.140
STOREY RACING STO
14.529 30.162
NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK
14.750 30.053
BOELS DOLMANS BOE
14.824 30.898
INSPIRED INS
15.267 31.485
TEAM PEDALSURE PED
14.630 30.663
TEAM WNT WNT
15.173 32.390
BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC
15.337 32.157
TEAM BREEZE TBR
15.846 33.406
JADAN-WELDTITE JAD
15.591 32.835
CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO
15.851 32.926

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 16:10:41
www.cyclingrevolution.com

46.078

46.469

46.655

47.540

48.056

47.928

49.388

49.303

50.080

50.090

50.129

01:01.601

01:02.407

01:03.336

01:03.852

01:04.262

01:05.295

01:05.556

01:05.703

01:06.142

01:06.358

01:06.711
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20

17

14

12

10
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Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Elimination Race

Startlist
02 December 2017
BIB Name Team
3 Owain ROBERTS JLT
4 James CODD JLT
8 James BUNTING WGN
9 Dylan WESTLEY WGN
13 Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN MAL
14 Leo HAYTER MAL
18 Alfie GEORGE SCO
19 Matti DOBBINS SCO
23 Max RUSHBY IRL
24 Josh GREENWOOD IRL
28 Aaron KING OPM
33 Charlie KELLY INS
34 Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY INS
38 Oliver REES PED
39 Sam WATSON PED
43 Jamie PENNY REV
44 Finley NEWMARK REV
48 Jack CRUDEN HMT
49 Zach BRIDGES HMT
53 Alex HAINES WAS
54 Lewis ASKEY WAS
58 Billy TAYLOR STC
59 Billy LAZENBY STC

Communique: CL-RD-2.35 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 16:10:17 Page: 1/.
Ref:DBB809OE-A4DY-4F88-85A0-0086A430A1B1 www.cyclingrevolution.com



02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Elimination Race
Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 06:55.142

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.38
Ref:0690EEBB-1570-4DFB-B717-0D0875D51D97

13
53

18
33
39
24
14
34
58

19
54
49
44

59
23
38
28
48
43

Name
Owain ROBERTS JLT
Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN MAL
Alex HAINES WAS
Dylan WESTLEY WGN
Alfie GEORGE SCO
Charlie KELLY INS
Sam WATSON PED
Josh GREENWOOD IRL
Leo HAYTER MAL
Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY INS
Billy TAYLOR STC
James CODD JLT
Matti DOBBINS SCO
Lewis ASKEY WAS
Zach BRIDGES HMT
Finley NEWMARK REV
James BUNTING WGN
Billy LAZENBY STC
Max RUSHBY IRL
Oliver REES PED
Aaron KING OPM
Jack CRUDEN HMT
Jamie PENNY REV

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 16:18:57
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Elimination Scratch

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.12
Ref:570EB7C7-3AB4-4614-B7C2-81F0660D8499

BIB

11
12
16
17
21
22
26
27
31
32
36
37
41
42
46
47
51
52
57

Name

Edward CLANCY
Thomas MOSES
Moritz AUGENSTEIN
Hannes BAUMGARTEN
Fraser MARTIN
Angus CLAXTON

Jb MURPHY

Xeno YOUNG

Joe NALLY

Matthew BOSTOCK
Jake STEWART
Fred WRIGHT

Yoeri HAVIK

Wim STROETINGA
Jim BROWN

William ROBERTS
Matthew GIBSON
Germain BURTON
Ben SWIFT

Otto VERGAERDE
Christopher LAWLESS

Team

JLT
JLT
MAL
MAL
SCO
SCO
IRL
IRL
OPM
OPM
INS
INS
PED
PED
REV
REV
HMT
HMT
WAS
WAS
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 12:01:47

www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Elimination Scratch
Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 07:26.224

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.42
Ref:ECB957C3-3060-4C1A-91DB-CAD5A13D01F7

46
32
27
31
57
42
26
12
41

11
36
21
47
16
22
17
51
37
52

Name
Edward CLANCY JLT
Matthew GIBSON HMT
Fred WRIGHT INS
Matthew BOSTOCK OPM
Jake STEWART INS
Christopher LAWLESS STC
William ROBERTS REV
Joe NALLY OPM
Hannes BAUMGARTEN MAL
Jim BROWN REV
Thomas MOSES JLT
Moritz AUGENSTEIN MAL
Yoeri HAVIK PED
Jb MURPHY IRL
Germain BURTON HMT
Fraser MARTIN SCO
Xeno YOUNG IRL
Angus CLAXTON SCO
Ben SWIFT WAS
Wim STROETINGA PED
Otto VERGAERDE WAS

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 16:29:29
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Semi-Final

Startlist
02 December 2017
Heat BIB Name Team
1 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL
2 154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR
155 Lewis STEWART GBR

Communique: CL-RD-2.21 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 14:02:32 Page: 1/.
Ref:35F2D5C7-E435-4CC9-890F-EE2753684DFC www.cyclingrevolution.com



Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Semi-Final

Result
02 December 2017
Distance (m) 200
Rank Number Name Team Time
1 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL 11.023
2 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO 65.317 km.h
1 154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR 11.074
2 155 Lewis STEWART GBR 65.017 km.h
Communique: CL-RD-2.66 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 19:16:51 Page: 1/.
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - 6 Lap Dash

Communique: CL-RD-2.45

Ref:03421A2F-BOF4-4FD3-8077-13948043D0CF

BIB

63
64
68
69
73
74
78
79
83
84
88
89
93
94
98
99
103
104
108
109
113
114
118
119

Name

Dani PARKER

Ellie SHAW

Abby STEWART
Anna SHACKLEY
Zoe BACKSTEDT
Elynor BACKSTEDT
Imogen CHASTELL
Sophie LEWIS
Georgia YOUNG

Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI

Amy COLE

Emma FINUCANE
Ella BARNWELL
Elena SMITH

Zoe TA-PEREZ
Emily KNIGHT

Ella LAZENBY

Zoe BROOKES
Kate WOOTON
Josie GRIFFIN
Anna ARMSTRONG
Lucy NAYLOR

Amy MONKHOUSE
Olivia BENT

Team

STO
STO
WNT
WNT
BOE
BOE
MTX
MTX
TRK
TRK
TBR
TBR
INS
INS
PED
PED
NGK
NGK
CTO
CTO
BEC
BEC
JAD
JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:18:51

www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - 6 Lap Dash

Rank

Number

Elapsed Time 01:55.224

Name

Distance (m) 1500

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.68
Ref: FF7E2305-8C58-4339-9503-0E20D3BCFA75

93
89
114
103
98
99
94
79
63
109
68
74
88
108
113
83
119
104
73
78
118
69
84
64

Ella BARNWELL
Emma FINUCANE
Lucy NAYLOR
Ella LAZENBY
Zoe TA-PEREZ
Emily KNIGHT
Elena SMITH
Sophie LEWIS
Dani PARKER

Josie GRIFFIN

Abby STEWART
Elynor BACKSTEDT

Amy COLE

Kate WOOTON

Anna ARMSTRONG
Georgia YOUNG

Olivia BENT
Zoe BROOKES

Zoe BACKSTEDT
Imogen CHASTELL
Amy MONKHOUSE
Anna SHACKLEY

Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI

Ellie SHAW

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 19:22:08

www.cyclingrevolution.com

INS
TBR
BEC
NGK
PED
PED
INS
MTX
STO
CTO
WNT
BOE
TBR
CTO
BEC
TRK
JAD
NGK
BOE
MTX
JAD
WNT
TRK
STO
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Scratch Race

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.64

Ref:18FC8B05-3E19-41DE-84EB-84CIEEAAG00E

BIB

61
66
67
72
77
81
82
86
87
91
92
96
97
101
102
106
107
111
112
116
117

Name

Neah EVANS

Emily KAY

Rebecca RAYBOULD
Amalie DIDERIKSEN
Corrine HALL
Danielle ROWE
Kirsten WILD

Jenny HOLL

Rhona CALLANDER
Jessica ROBERTS
Abigail DENTUS
Megan CHARD
Amber JOSEPH
Ellie RUSSELL

Amy ROBERTS
Amy HILL

Gabriella HOMER
Ellen MCDERMOTT
Sarah WALKER
Anna DOCHERTY
Emily TILLETT

Team

STO
WNT
WNT

BOE
MTX

TRK

TRK

TBR

TBR

INS
INS

PED

PED

NGK

NGK

CTO

CTO

BEC

BEC

JAD

JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 18:57:52

www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Scratch Race

Rank

Number

Elapsed Time 13:03.557

Name

Distance (m) 10000

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.71

91
86
67
97
81
116
77
82
72
61
66
92
101
96
111
107
87
102
106
117
112

Ref:F72FE772-023E-4240-8A12-C6F5F7A2C3AF

Jessica ROBERTS
Jenny HOLL

Rebecca RAYBOULD

Amber JOSEPH
Danielle ROWE
Anna DOCHERTY
Corrine HALL
Kirsten WILD
Amalie DIDERIKSEN
Neah EVANS

Emily KAY

Abigail DENTUS
Ellie RUSSELL
Megan CHARD
Ellen MCDERMOTT
Gabriella HOMER
Rhona CALLANDER
Amy ROBERTS
Amy HILL

Emily TILLETT
Sarah WALKER

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 19:39:03
www.cyclingrevolution.com

INS
TBR
WNT
PED
TRK
JAD
MTX
TRK
BOE
STO
WNT
INS
NGK
PED
BEC
CTO
TBR
NGK
CTO
JAD
BEC
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Points Race

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.47
Ref:960D3C5B-2263-47C3-BOF1-80DEE644C52A

BIB

e
R oosw

19
23
24
28
29
33
34
38
39
43
44
48
49
53
54
58
59

Name

Owain ROBERTS
James CODD

James BUNTING
Dylan WESTLEY

Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN

Leo HAYTER

Alfie GEORGE

Matti DOBBINS

Max RUSHBY

Josh GREENWOOD
Aaron KING

Joe BURNS

Charlie KELLY

Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY
Oliver REES

Sam WATSON
Jamie PENNY
Finley NEWMARK
Jack CRUDEN

Zach BRIDGES
Alex HAINES

Lewis ASKEY

Billy TAYLOR

Billy LAZENBY

Team

JLT
JLT
WGN
WGN
MAL
MAL
SCO
SCO
IRL
IRL
OPM
OPM
INS
INS
PED
PED
REV
REV
HMT
HMT
WAS
WAS
STC
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:19:04
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Points Race
Result

Rank

Number

Elapsed Time 05:40.611

Distance (m) 5000

Points

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

DNF
DNF

Communique: CL-RD-2.82

N

13
54

39

18
53
49
19
14
33
34
24
58
23
59
28
43
38
44
29
48

Ref:84666276-43FE-4BE0-99C3-B36E66AAG92D

Name
James CODD JLT
James BUNTING WGN
Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN MAL
Lewis ASKEY WAS
Owain ROBERTS JLT
Sam WATSON PED
Dylan WESTLEY WGN
Alfie GEORGE SCO
Alex HAINES WAS
Zach BRIDGES HMT
Matti DOBBINS SCO
Leo HAYTER MAL
Charlie KELLY INS
Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY INS
Josh GREENWOOD IRL
Billy TAYLOR STC
Max RUSHBY IRL
Billy LAZENBY STC
Aaron KING OPM
Jamie PENNY REV
Oliver REES PED
Finley NEWMARK REV
Joe BURNS OPM
Jack CRUDEN HMT

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:36:55
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Madison Time Trial

Startlist
02 December 2017

Heat BIB Name Team
1 5 IRELAND IRL
2 4 SCOTLAND SCO
3 9 REVOLUTION ALLST REV
4 12 STAR TRACK CYCLING STC
5 11 WORLD ALL STARS WAS
6 3 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS MAL

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:19:13 Page: 1/.

Communique: CL-RD-2.48
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Madison Time Trial

Result
02 December 2017
Distance (m) 1000
Rank Number Name Team

1 12 STAR TRACK CYCLING STC 00:57.562
13.098 27.610 42.849

2 11 WORLD ALL STARS WAS 00:58.138
13.727 28.316 43.128

3 4 SCOTLAND SCO 00:58.624
13.724 28.849 44.180

4 3 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS MAL 00:58.979
13.787 28.531 43.738

5 5 IRELAND IRL 00:59.085
14.370 29.430 44.642

6 9 REVOLUTION ALLSTARS REV 01:00.751
13.914 28.956 45.487

Communique: CL-RD-2.77
Ref:B1B2125A-253A-4045-9291-5A5D295E258F

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:08:27
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - 6 Lap Dash

Startlist
02 December 2017
BIB Name Team
152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC
153 Dominic SUOZZI STC
156 Hamish TURNBULL GBR
157 Jean SPIES RSA
158 Caleb HILL GBJ
160 Carlo CESAR NED
161 Alistair FIELDING GBJ

Communique: CL-RD-2.49 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:19:20 Page: 1/.
Ref:44B52A4D-B8D7-4970-A987-9D528CCTFA2D www.cyclingrevolution.com



02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - 6 Lap Dash
Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 01:58.664

Distance (m) 200

Championship

Points

NoO ok~ WN PP

Communique: CL-RD-2.78
Ref:D81C81EC-CB52-4104-B33E-292E615CD174

160
158
161
152
157
153
156

Name
Carlo CESAR NED
Caleb HILL GBJ
Alistair FIELDING GBJ
Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC
Jean SPIES RSA
Dominic SUOZZI STC
Hamish TURNBULL GBR

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:14:44
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Scratch Race

Communique: CL-RD-2.50

Ref: A323DE3F-DCDB-4746-AC0C-50745DE689F0

BIB

63
64
68
69
73
74
78
79
83
84
88
89
93
94
98
99
103
104
108
109
113
114
118
119

Name

Dani PARKER

Ellie SHAW

Abby STEWART
Anna SHACKLEY
Zoe BACKSTEDT
Elynor BACKSTEDT
Imogen CHASTELL
Sophie LEWIS
Georgia YOUNG

Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI

Amy COLE

Emma FINUCANE
Ella BARNWELL
Elena SMITH

Zoe TA-PEREZ
Emily KNIGHT

Ella LAZENBY

Zoe BROOKES
Kate WOOTON
Josie GRIFFIN
Anna ARMSTRONG
Lucy NAYLOR

Amy MONKHOUSE
Olivia BENT

Team

STO
STO
WNT
WNT
BOE
BOE
MTX
MTX
TRK
TRK
TBR
TBR
INS
INS
PED
PED
NGK
NGK
CTO
CTO
BEC
BEC
JAD
JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:19:26
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Scratch Race
Result

Rank

Number

Elapsed Time 06:52.491

Distance (m) 5000

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.80

93
89
63
78
79
94
108
99
98
74
109
104
113
84
64
73
119
88
69
103
118
68
83
114

Ref:703CA3A7-AA45-47E5-8F03-CE828F5575C2

Name
Ella BARNWELL INS
Emma FINUCANE TBR
Dani PARKER STO
Imogen CHASTELL MTX
Sophie LEWIS MTX
Elena SMITH INS
Kate WOOTON CTO
Emily KNIGHT PED
Zoe TA-PEREZ PED
Elynor BACKSTEDT BOE
Josie GRIFFIN CTO
Zoe BROOKES NGK
Anna ARMSTRONG BEC
Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI TRK
Ellie SHAW STO
Zoe BACKSTEDT BOE
Olivia BENT JAD
Amy COLE TBR
Anna SHACKLEY WNT
Ella LAZENBY NGK
Amy MONKHOUSE JAD
Abby STEWART WNT
Georgia YOUNG TRK
Lucy NAYLOR BEC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:25:17
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Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Madison Time Trial

Startlist
02 December 2017

Heat BIB Name Team
1 6 TEAM 100% ME OPM
2 10 TEAM HMT HMT
3 2 TEAM WIGGINS WGN
4 8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
5 1 JLT CONDOR JLT
6 7 INSPIRED INS

Communique: CL-RD-2.51 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:19:39

Page: 1/.
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Madison Time Trial

Result

Name

Distance (m) 1000

Championship

Points

Rank Number
1 8
2 7
3 10
4 12
5 1
6 11
7 4
8 3
9 5

10 9

Communique: CL-RD-2.84
Ref:3FBDIDAC-210A-4EA0-80C5-3B44DEES3270

TEAM PEDALSURE

13.426
INSPIRED

13.548
TEAM HMT

13.652
STAR TRACK CYCLING

13.098
JLT CONDOR

14.140
WORLD ALL STARS

13.727
SCOTLAND

13.724
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS

13.787
IRELAND

14.370
REVOLUTION ALLSTARS

13.914

PED
27.604
INS
28.015
HMT
28.402
STC
27.610
JLT
29.533
WAS
28.316
SCO
28.849
MAL
28.531
IRL
29.430
REV
28.956

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:38:41

www.cyclingrevolution.com

41.915

42.543

43.231

42.849

44.492

43.128

44.180

43.738

44.642

45.487

00:55.775

00:56.526

00:57.198

00:57.562

00:58.061

00:58.138

00:58.624

00:58.979

00:59.085

01:00.751
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Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Final - Match A

Startlist
02 December 2017
Heat BIB Name Team
1 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
155 Lewis STEWART GBR
2 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL
154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR

Communique: CL-RD-2.67 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 19:17:53 Page: 1/.
Ref:1280BDB8-7DA9-4686-903A-EAB3COBBEBFD www.cyclingrevolution.com



02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Final - Match B

Distance (m) 200

Heat Rank Number Name Team
1 1st Race 2nd Race Decider
4 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO Winner
4 155 Lewis STEWART GBR Winner
200m Time 10.785 11.278
2 1st Race 2nd Race
1 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL Winner Winner
2 154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR
200m Time 10.987 10.722
Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:44:34 Page: 1/.

Communique: CL-RD-2.86
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - 6 Lap Dash

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.52
Ref: A1OF14C9-CE9D-4A14-A375-5832EB3129BC

BIB

e
R oosw

19
23
24
28
29
33
34
38
39
43
44
48
49
53
54
58
59

Name

Owain ROBERTS
James CODD

James BUNTING
Dylan WESTLEY

Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN

Leo HAYTER

Alfie GEORGE

Matti DOBBINS

Max RUSHBY

Josh GREENWOOD
Aaron KING

Joe BURNS

Charlie KELLY

Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY
Oliver REES

Sam WATSON
Jamie PENNY
Finley NEWMARK
Jack CRUDEN

Zach BRIDGES
Alex HAINES

Lewis ASKEY

Billy TAYLOR

Billy LAZENBY

Team

JLT
JLT
WGN
WGN
MAL
MAL
SCO
SCO
IRL
IRL
OPM
OPM
INS
INS
PED
PED
REV
REV
HMT
HMT
WAS
WAS
STC
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:19:47
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - 6 Lap Dash
Result

Rank Number

Distance (m) 1500

Championship

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF

Communique: CL-RD-2.88
Ref:141270FF-8573-41F7-98D3-4C1E9230AEFF

13
54
39
29

34
49

18
24

53
58
14
59
23
44
19
38
43
33
28
48

Name
James CODD JLT
Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN MAL
Lewis ASKEY WAS
Sam WATSON PED
Joe BURNS OPM
Owain ROBERTS JLT
Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY INS
Zach BRIDGES HMT
James BUNTING WGN
Alfie GEORGE SCO
Josh GREENWOOD IRL
Dylan WESTLEY WGN
Alex HAINES WAS
Billy TAYLOR STC
Leo HAYTER MAL
Billy LAZENBY STC
Max RUSHBY IRL
Finley NEWMARK REV
Matti DOBBINS SCO
Oliver REES PED
Jamie PENNY REV
Charlie KELLY INS
Aaron KING OPM
Jack CRUDEN HMT

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:49:17
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Elimination Scratch

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.90

Ref:12B43A8E-552A-44CF-9EAE-E31F771328F9

BIB

61
66
67
72
77
81
82
86
87
91
96
97
101
102
106
107
111
112
116
117

Name

Neah EVANS

Emily KAY

Rebecca RAYBOULD
Amalie DIDERIKSEN
Corrine HALL
Danielle ROWE
Kirsten WILD

Jenny HOLL

Rhona CALLANDER
Jessica ROBERTS
Megan CHARD
Amber JOSEPH
Ellie RUSSELL

Amy ROBERTS
Amy HILL

Gabriella HOMER
Ellen MCDERMOTT
Sarah WALKER
Anna DOCHERTY
Emily TILLETT

Team

STO
WNT
WNT

BOE
MTX

TRK

TRK

TBR

TBR

INS

PED

PED

NGK

NGK

CTO

CTO

BEC

BEC

JAD

JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 20:51:07

www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Elimination Scratch
Result

Elapsed Time 07:05.374

Number Name

Points

Championship

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

DNF

Communique: CL-RD-2.92

Ref:571066FE-148E-4129-AC47-30D5034CEOQ6A

61 Neah EVANS STO
82 Kirsten WILD TRK
72 Amalie DIDERIKSEN BOE
66 Emily KAY WNT
101 Ellie RUSSELL NGK
67 Rebecca RAYBOULD WNT
81 Danielle ROWE TRK
116 Anna DOCHERTY JAD
87 Rhona CALLANDER TBR
86 Jenny HOLL TBR
97 Amber JOSEPH PED
106 Amy HILL CTO
112 Sarah WALKER BEC
107 Gabriella HOMER CTO
117 Emily TILLETT JAD
111 Ellen MCDERMOTT BEC
91 Jessica ROBERTS INS
102 Amy ROBERTS NGK
77 Corrine HALL MTX
96 Megan CHARD PED

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:00:12
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Sprint Final - Match C

Distance (m) 200

Heat Rank Number Name Team
1 1st Race 2nd Race Decider
4 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO Winner REL
3 155 Lewis STEWART GBR Winner Winner
200m Time 10.785 11.278 11.250
2 1st Race 2nd Race
1 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL Winner Winner
2 154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR
200m Time 10.987 10.722
Relegation: Rider 150. for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there.
Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:06:45 Page: 1/.

Communique: CL-RD-2.95

Ref:A4742CF3-093B-4127-AC88-7791D7339A03
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Girls - Points Race

Communique: CL-RD-2.54

Ref: F7TECDEC6-8196-46ED-85CE-AFEB2D39E8C4

1

BIB

63
64
68
69
73
74
78
79
83
84
88
89
93
94
98
99
103
104
108
109
113
114
118
119

Name

Dani PARKER

Ellie SHAW

Abby STEWART
Anna SHACKLEY
Zoe BACKSTEDT
Elynor BACKSTEDT
Imogen CHASTELL
Sophie LEWIS
Georgia YOUNG

Ava OXLEY-SZILAGYI

Amy COLE

Emma FINUCANE
Ella BARNWELL
Elena SMITH

Zoe TA-PEREZ
Emily KNIGHT

Ella LAZENBY

Zoe BROOKES
Kate WOOTON
Josie GRIFFIN
Anna ARMSTRONG
Lucy NAYLOR

Amy MONKHOUSE
Olivia BENT

Team

STO
STO
WNT
WNT
BOE
BOE
MTX
MTX
TRK
TRK
TBR
TBR
INS
INS
PED
PED
NGK
NGK
CTO
CTO
BEC
BEC
JAD
JAD

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:20:28
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League

Future Stars - Girls - Points Race

Result

Rank

Number

Elapsed Time 06:4

Name

2.554

Distance (m) 5000

Points

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

Communique: CL-RD-2.97
Ref:3BFB57E5-DB94-42A8-9AD4-370CE1163B33

118
93
63
73
79

103

114
78

108

113
89

109
98
69
74
94
99
68

104
84

119
88
83
64

Amy MONKHOUSE

Ella BARNWEL
Dani PARKER

L

Zoe BACKSTEDT

Sophie LEWIS
Ella LAZENBY
Lucy NAYLOR

Imogen CHASTELL

Kate WOOTON

Anna ARMSTRONG

Emma FINUCA
Josie GRIFFIN

Zoe TA-PEREZ

NE

Anna SHACKLEY
Elynor BACKSTEDT

Elena SMITH
Emily KNIGHT

Abby STEWART

Zoe BROOKES
Ava OXLEY-SZ
Olivia BENT
Amy COLE

ILAGYI

Georgia YOUNG

Ellie SHAW

JAD
INS
STO
BOE
MTX
NGK
BEC
MTX
CTO
BEC
TBR
CTO
PED
WNT
BOE
INS
PED
WNT
NGK
TRK
JAD
TBR
TRK
STO

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:13:06
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Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Team Elimination

Startlist
02 December 2017

BIB Name Team
1 JLT CONDOR JLT
2 TEAM WIGGINS WGN
3 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS MAL
4 SCOTLAND SCO
5 IRELAND IRL
8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
9 REVOLUTION ALLST REV
10 TEAM HMT HMT
11 WORLD ALL STARS WAS
12 STAR TRACK CYCLING STC

Communique: CL-RD-2.55 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:20:33 Page: 1/.
Ref:E14724F4-50DB-42DB-B3D3-60CDF57E104B www.cyclingrevolution.com



Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Team Elimination
Result

02 December 2017

Elapsed Time 07:12.205

Rank  Number  Name Chag:i'not';smp
1 7 INSPIRED INS 25
2 11 WORLD ALL STARS WAS 20
3 8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED 17
4 10 TEAM HMT HMT 14
5 6 TEAM 100% ME OPM 12
6 9 REVOLUTION ALLSTARS REV 10
7 4 SCOTLAND SCO 8
8 1 JLT CONDOR JLT 6
9 5 IRELAND IRL 4
10 3 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS MAL 3
Communigue: CL-RD-2.101 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:25:06 Page: 1/.

Ref:6DBC4B3D-BC50-4CFE-AEDC-75DC4EB4378D www.cyclingrevolution.com



Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Handicap

Startlist
02 December 2017

BIB Name Team
250m 158 Caleb HILL SCO
245m 157 Jean SPIES MAL
240m 153 Dominic SUOZZI STC
235m 161 Alistair FIELDING STC
230m 152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN GBR
225m 155 Lewis STEWART GBR
220m 150 Jamie ALEXANDER GBR
215m 160 Carlo CESAR RSA
210m 156 Hamish TURNBULL GBJ
205m 154 Alex JOLIFFE NED
200m 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM GBJ

Communique: CL-RD-2.63
Ref:914ED189-B7E6-46D9-BE68-17E8604C2D2F

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 18:05:13
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Handicap
Result

Rank

Number

Elapsed Time 00:48.399

Distance (m) 750

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

=Y
o

DNS

Communique: CL-RD-2.104

153
157
150
155
160
161
152
158
154
151
156

Ref:2A4F1EEE-5751-4B56-AF4F-99575291A740

Name
Dominic SUOZZI STC
Jean SPIES RSA
Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
Lewis STEWART GBR
Carlo CESAR NED
Alistair FIELDING GBJ
Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC
Caleb HILL GBJ
Alex JOLIFFE GBR
Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL
Hamish TURNBULL GBR

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:34:05
www.cyclingrevolution.com
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Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Team Elimination

Startlist
02 December 2017
BIB Name Team
1 STOREY RACING STO
2 TEAM WNT WNT
3 BOELS DOLMANS BOE
4 MATRIX FITNESS MTX
5 TEAM ROWE AND KING TRK
6 TEAM BREEZE TBR
7 INSPIRED INS
8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED
9 NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK
10 CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO
11 BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC
12 JADAN-WELDTITE JAD

Communique: CL-RD-2.57 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:21:01 Page: 1/.
Ref:34C24193-2E8C-497B-A4BD-C1D320DFC365 www.cyclingrevolution.com



Revolution Champions League
Elite Women - Team Elimination
Result
02 December 2017

Elapsed Time 07:58.014

Championshi
Rank  Number  Name i
1 5 TEAM ROWE AND KING TRK 25
2 9 NCC GROUP-KUOTA-TORELLI NGK 20
3 4 MATRIX FITNESS MTX 17
4 2 TEAM WNT WNT 14
5 1 STOREY RACING STO 12
6 10 CYCLE TEAM ONFORM CTO 10
7 12 JADAN-WELDTITE JAD 8
8 6 TEAM BREEZE TBR 6
9 8 TEAM PEDALSURE PED 4
10 11 BOOMPODS EDCO CONTINENTAL BEC 3
Communigue: CL-RD-2.105 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:44:38 Page: 1/.

Ref:038616EE-ABDF-47C8-9137-BDD5EF3A900C www.cyclingrevolution.com



02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Scratch Race

Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.58
Ref:35CDEC01-CA4D-4BDE-829C-9D905B244C96

BIB

e
R oosw

19
23
24
28
29
33
34
38
39
43
44
48
49
53
54
58
59

Name

Owain ROBERTS
James CODD

James BUNTING
Dylan WESTLEY

Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN

Leo HAYTER

Alfie GEORGE

Matti DOBBINS

Max RUSHBY

Josh GREENWOOD
Aaron KING

Joe BURNS

Charlie KELLY

Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY
Oliver REES

Sam WATSON
Jamie PENNY
Finley NEWMARK
Jack CRUDEN

Zach BRIDGES
Alex HAINES

Lewis ASKEY

Billy TAYLOR

Billy LAZENBY

Team

JLT
JLT
WGN
WGN
MAL
MAL
SCO
SCO
IRL
IRL
OPM
OPM
INS
INS
PED
PED
REV
REV
HMT
HMT
WAS
WAS
STC
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:21:07
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Future Stars - Boys - Scratch Race
Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 06:15.223

Distance (m) 5000

Championship

Points

O©CoO~NOOhA, WNPE

DNS

Communique: CL-RD-2.107
Ref:9F1507A9-538C-42D0-8F54-67EF 13644615

39
54

23
24
13

©

18
44
49
14
19
29
53
34

28
38
58
33
43
59
48

Name
Sam WATSON PED
Lewis ASKEY WAS
James CODD JLT
Max RUSHBY IRL
Josh GREENWOOD IRL
Oscar NILSSON-JULIEN MAL
Dylan WESTLEY WGN
Owain ROBERTS JLT
Alfie GEORGE SCO
Finley NEWMARK REV
Zach BRIDGES HMT
Leo HAYTER MAL
Matti DOBBINS SCO
Joe BURNS OPM
Alex HAINES WAS
Jack ROOTKIN-GRAY INS
James BUNTING WGN
Aaron KING OPM
Oliver REES PED
Billy TAYLOR STC
Charlie KELLY INS
Jamie PENNY REV
Billy LAZENBY STC
Jack CRUDEN HMT

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 21:56:14
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League

Elite Men - Scratch Race
Startlist

Communique: CL-RD-2.59
Ref: E958AD6E-8FC9-457E-844B-C86E13FCEF34

BIB

11
12
16
17
21
22
26
27
31
32
36
37
41
42
46
47
51
52
57

Name

Edward CLANCY
Thomas MOSES
Moritz AUGENSTEIN
Hannes BAUMGARTEN
Fraser MARTIN
Angus CLAXTON

Jb MURPHY

Xeno YOUNG

Joe NALLY

Matthew BOSTOCK
Jake STEWART
Fred WRIGHT

Yoeri HAVIK

Wim STROETINGA
Jim BROWN

William ROBERTS
Matthew GIBSON
Germain BURTON
Ben SWIFT

Otto VERGAERDE
Christopher LAWLESS

Team

JLT
JLT
MAL
MAL
SCO
SCO
IRL
IRL
OPM
OPM
INS
INS
PED
PED
REV
REV
HMT
HMT
WAS
WAS
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:21:11
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02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League
Elite Men - Scratch Race
Result

Rank Number

Elapsed Time 11:29.151

Distance (m) 10000

Championship

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Communique: CL-RD-2.109
Ref:D2538677-82FD-4686-BF9E-7FO2F6EIAQ74

37

27
11
31
57
32
46
41
42
17
47
51
16
36
26
21
52
12

22

Name
Wim STROETINGA PED
Edward CLANCY JLT
Matthew BOSTOCK OPM
Moritz AUGENSTEIN MAL
Jake STEWART INS
Christopher LAWLESS STC
Fred WRIGHT INS
Matthew GIBSON HMT
Jim BROWN REV
William ROBERTS REV
Angus CLAXTON SCO
Germain BURTON HMT
Ben SWIFT WAS
Fraser MARTIN SCO
Yoeri HAVIK PED
Joe NALLY OPM
Jb MURPHY IRL
Otto VERGAERDE WAS
Hannes BAUMGARTEN MAL
Thomas MOSES JLT
Xeno YOUNG IRL

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 22:12:07
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Revolution Champions League
Sprinters - Keirin

Startlist
02 December 2017

Heat BIB Name Team
1 150 Jamie ALEXANDER SCO
153 Dominic SUOZZI STC

156 Hamish TURNBULL GBR

157 Jean SPIES RSA

158 Caleb HILL GBJ

2 151 Matthew ROTHERHAM MAL
152 Joe CHRISTIANSEN STC

154 Alex JOLIFFE GBR

155 Lewis STEWART GBR

160 Carlo CESAR NED

161 Alistair FIELDING GBJ

Communique: CL-RD-2.60 Report Generated: 02-12-2017 17:21:19 Page: 1/.
Ref:00A04AB2-D104-48F C-98AE-8DEBED8B2605 www.cyclingrevolution.com



02 December 2017

Revolution Champions League

Sprinters - Keirin
Result

Rank

OO WN P

Communique: CL-RD-2.111

Number

153
158
150
157
156

151
155
160
154
161
152

Ref:69D89019-54F8-427F-8A05-70C3262463F6

Name

Dominic SUOZZI
Caleb HILL

Jamie ALEXANDER
Jean SPIES
Hamish TURNBULL

Matthew ROTHERHAM
Lewis STEWART

Carlo CESAR

Alex JOLIFFE

Alistair FIELDING

Joe CHRISTIANSEN

Team

STC
GBJ
SCO
RSA
GBR

MAL
GBR
NED
GBR
GBJ
STC

Report Generated: 02-12-2017 22:23:55

www.cyclingrevolution.com

Distance (m) 200

Time

11.285
63.801 km.h

10.686
67.377 km.h
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